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Donne NS EO Adversaires

1

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

10

11

12

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Yvonne Papaux
Karrer
Stéphane Jorg

Eugéne Pasquier
Farideh Hank

Anne-Lise
Romanens
Denise Thalmann

Marie-Francoise
Waeber
Sylvie Eugster

Anne Monney-
Terrapon
Marita Enderli

Fabienne Pasquier
Jean-Jacques
Dousse

Marcienne Progin
Marie-José Schmid

Rita Tissot
Gérald Jan

Nicole Proenca
Danielle Cosandey

Heinz Fuhrer
Frédy Wyser

Gertrude Deillon
Janine Zurkinden

Anna Kornfeld
Gerhard Kornfeld

Contrat Par Ent.

de

246

3%
5¢ X
3¢

36

2SA

3SA

29

246

49

59 X

34
14 X
34
56 X
3@
36
3SA
39 X
44
5&
3@
3SA

S
)

n

Z n un nmO O =2 2 0o m un O

v2

VA

¢4
MA
#R

¥3

45

49

MA

49

¢4

MA

¥v10
438
v2
&2
*A
a7
&2
MA
¢A
R
¥9
45

NS

50

150

170

140

100

420

100

550
140

50
800

400

s Score Score

EO
50

800
200

150

400

200
160
110

170

100

50
100

Paire Moyenne

14 %
64.29%

14.29%

35.71%
100.00%
28.57%

0.00%

71.43%

78.57%

0.00%

0.00%

42.86%

0.00%

35.71%
0.00%

21.43%
100.00%
78.57%
92.86%
92.86%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
71.43%
21.43%

%

39.29%

67.86%

14.29%

75.00%

0.00%

21.43%

17.86%

60.71%

85.71%

96.43%

75.00%

46.43%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/22/board/26

	Paire n°14, 22 juillet 2025
	Yvonne Gendre, Chantal Purro-Moix


